dress at (1) #1037 Lorex Ave., Tanada Subd., Gen. T. De 
Leon, Valenzuela City (Status: Occupied); and (2) Blk. 3, 
Lot 11 Westwood Phase 4, Pasong Camachile II, Gener-
al Trias, Cavite (Status: Abandoned), to satisfy the mort-
gage indebtedness as of February 17, 2025 amounts to 
THREE MILLION ONE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE 
THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED SIXTEEN PESOS AND 
22/100 (Php3,135,616.22) inclusive of interest and other 
charges, attorney’s fees and expenses of foreclosure, the 
undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction on 01 JULY 
2025 at 10:00 o’clock in the morning until 12:00 noon at 
the main entrance of the Government Center Building lo-

[...]

Talon Dos, Las 
Piñas City (status: occupied by addressee); and (2) Lot 
30, BIk. 12, Westwood, Phase 4, Brgy. Pasong Camachile 
II, Gen. Trias, Cavite (status: abandoned property), to 
satisfy the mortgage indebtedness as of February 17, 
2025 amounts to THREE MILLION ONE HUNDRED 
NINETY-SEVEN THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED 
SIXTY-FOUR PESOS AND 52/100 (Php3,197,764.52) 
inclusive of interest and other charges, attorney's fees and 
expenses of foreclosure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at 
public auction on 01 JULY 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the 
morning until 12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Gov-
ernment Center Building located at the Provincial Capitol

[...]

Queen's Row East, Baco-
or, Cavite (status: occupied by addressee); and (2) Lot 15, 
Blk. 15, Kensington 23, Brgy. Bacao I, Gen. Trias, Cavite 
(status: occupied by addressee), to satisfy the mortgage 
indebtedness as of February 24, 2025 amounts to TWO 
MILLION THREE HUNDRED TWENTY-NINE 
THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED THIRTY-FIVE PE-
SOS AND 31/100 (Php2,329,335.31) inclusive of interest 
and other charges, attorney's fees and expenses of fore-
closure, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auction 
on 01 JULY 2025 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning until 
12:00 noon at the main entrance of the Government Cen-